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Lawyers 

 
Lawyer Email Law Firm Suburb City Phone 

 

Kerikeri 
Graham Day pja@lawnorth.co.nz Law North Lawyers  Kerikeri 09 407 7099 

Rick Palmer rick@pmlaw.co.nz Palmer-Macauley  Kerikeri 09 407 0000 

Auckland 
Sarah Bush info@inderlynch.co.nz Inder Lynch Papakura Auckland 09 299 8550 

Miranda Harvey mharvey@mcveaghfleming.co.nz McVeagh Fleming Albany Auckland 09 415 4477  

Paul Gallagher info@lawfirm.co.nz Paul Gallagher Legal Albany Village Auckland 09 415 9321 

Cindy Smith botany@conveyancingshop.co.nz Conveyancing Shop Botany Auckland 09 274 8003 

Adienne Miller adrienne.miller@publictrust.co.nz Public Trust  Auckland 09 985 6805 

Robert Voulk rob@murdochprice.co.nz Murdoch Price Ltd Botany Auckland 09 277 7779 

Mick Lovegrove njl@burtonco.co.nz Burton & Co City Auckland 09 300 3776 

Vickie Amundsen vicki@ayreslegal.co.nz Ayres Legal City Auckland 09 309 3202 

Virginia Mills  Duggan & Murphy Ellerslie Auckland 09 525 1316 

Jenny Stenning jenny@dklaw.co.nz Duncan King Law Epsom Auckland 09 623 0515 

Harold Kidd harold@ktmlaw.co.nz Kidd Tatterfield McLean Glenfield Auckland 09 443 7433 

Gavin Garnett gig@whaleygarnett.co.nz Whaley & Garnett Greenlane Auckland 09 520 4477 

Radhe Nand lawyers@patelnand.co.nz Patel Nand Legal Greenlane Auckland 09 522 2757 

John Boyle  Boyle & Matheson Henderson Auckland 09 837 6004 

Steven Dye sdye@bmlaw.co.nz Boyle & Matheson Henderson Auckland 09 837 6004 

Wade Hansen wrh@smithpartners.co.nz Smith & Partners Henderson Auckland 09 8360939 

Alan Broadbent alanbro@maxnet.co.nz Alan Broadbent Family Lawyer Kumeu Auckland 09 412 5680 

Grant Robertson robinson.co@xtra.co.nz Robinson & Co Milford Auckland 09 489 6468 

Alice Nie alicelawyer@xtra.co.nz Alice Lawyers Mt Albert Auckland 09 815 8699 

Fairlie Milne fairlie.milne@uml.co.nz Urlich Milne Mt Eden Auckland 09 630 2727 
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Shehan Ebenezer shehan@parshotam.co.nz Parshotam Lawyers Mt Roskill Auckland 09 629 2766 

Andrew Kennedy andrew@prudentia.co.nz Prudentia law Newmarket Auckland 09 912 1985 

Sachin Modgill sachinm@gra.co.nz Gilligan Rowe & Associates Newmarket Auckland 09 522 7955 

Derek Railey mail@mcveaghfleming.co.nz McVeagh Fleming Onehunga Auckland 09 634 7740 

Chris Hunt chris@nhlaw.co.nz North Harbour Law Orewa Auckland 09 426 3426 

Richard Worker richard@nhlaw.co.nz North Harbour Law Orewa Auckland 09 427 0550 

Lisa Gray lisagray@xtra.co.nz Lisa Gray Ponsonby Auckland 09 360 8205 

Prue Free  Draffin & Snow Law Ponsonby Auckland 09 378 8389 

Neena Bartlett neenab@rossholmes.co.nz Ross Homes Lawyer Takapuna Auckland 09 415 0099 

  Public Trust Takapuna Auckland 0800 371 471 

Keiran Nally linda@kjnlaw.co.nz Kieran Nally Barrister Te Atatu Auckland 08 834 9995 

Kieran Nally keiran@kynlaw.co.nz KJ Nally Barristers and Solicitors Te Atatu Auckland 09 834 9995 

Bernard Smith bernard.smith@dawnsonharford.com Dawson Harford & Partners  Auckland 09 355 0088 

Brian Hill bhill@mcveaghfleming.co.nz McVeach Fleming  Auckland 09 634 7740 

Mike Sinkinson mike@armson.co.nz Armstrong Sinkinson & Assoc.  Auckland 09 489 2722 

Peter Small petersmall@net.co.nz The Small Law Firm  Auckland 09 846 7200 

Wyan Nelson wyan@newparklegal.co.nz Newpark Legal Services  Auckland 021 0675339 

Huntly 
Alan Wilson Frywt@xtra.co.nz Fry Wilson Todd  Huntly 07-828 7548 

Tauranga 
Chris Forbes chris.forbes@bushforbes.co.nz Bush Forbes Lawyers  Tauranga 07 577 6039 

Phillip Annan  Annan Law  Tauranga 07 578 8888 

Robert Keam office@keam.co.nz Keam & Associates 
 

Tauranga 07 577 9959 

Rotorua 
Brian Foote law@osc.co.nz O'Sullivan Clemens Lawyers  Rotorua 07 347 9479 

Whakatane 
Suzanne Robinson suzanne@rl.co.nz Robinson Law  Whakatane 07 307 2092 

Gisborne 
Phil Dreifuss phil@wainuichambers.co.nz Rishworth, Wall & Matieson  Gisborne 06 867 1379 

Napier 
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Lauren Hibberd ljh@slw.co.nz Sainsbury Logan Williams  Napier 06 835 3069 

New Plymouth 
Alex Laurenson Alex.Laurenson@gqlaw.co.nz Govett Quilliam  New Plymouth 06 768 3723  

Hawera 
Crichton Parker  Parker & Marriner  Hawera 06 278 4055 

Wanganui 
Craig Smith craig@rogercrowley.co.nz Roger Crowley Barristers & Solicitors  Wanganui 06 345 3845 

Fielding 
John Key john@keylay.co.nz John W Key Ltd  Fielding 06 323 4563 

Wellington 
Mary Jeffcoat mcjeffcoat@xtra.co.nz Mary C. Jeffcoat, Barrister and Solicitor  Wellington 04 473 9022 

Robin Daglish r.daglish@ducancotterill.com Duncan Cotterill City Wellington 04 499 3280 

John Comerford john.comerford@kessingmcloud.co.nz Kessing McLoud Lower Hutt Wellington 04 569 8059 

Siobhan Simpson siobhan.simpson@avisonreidlawyers.co.n Avison Reid Lawyers Lower Hutt Wellington 04 566 6777 

Liz Lewis lizlewes@cubafamilylaw.co.nz Cuba Family Law  Wellington 04 801 5156 

Motueka 
Hamish Kennedy  Kennedy & Associates  Motueka 03 528 9590 

Roger Slade  Fletcher Vautier & Moore  Motueka 03 528 7030 

Christchurch 
Nan Jensen nan@betterliveslegal.co.nz Better Lives Legal  Christchurch 021 250 0315 

Juliet Van Der Oord juliet@daclegal.co.nz DAC Legal  Christchurch 06 858 6660 

Alan Prescott legal@harmans.co.nz Harman's Lawyers Papanui Christchurch 03 352 2293 

Margaret-Anne Hill marg@cslaw.co.nz Coghlan Smith Ferrymead Christchurch 03 384 4989 

Sue Dean info@pierlaw.co.nz Pier Law New Brighton Christchurch 03 388 1639 

Jason Cowan  Shirley Law Shirley Christchurch 03 385 6591 

Dennis Standing dstanding@sblawyers.co.nz S.B. Law  Christchurch 03 374 6257 

Fleur McDonald fleur.mcdonald@harmans.co.nz Harmans  Christchurch 03 352 2293 

Jackie Lowe jl@whitefox.co.nz Whit Fox & Jones  Christchurch 03 353 0650 

Jim Keegan  Cavell Leitch  Christchurch 03 379 9940 

Jonathan Gillard  Wynn Williams & Co  Christchurch 03 379 7622 
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Paul Owens paulowens@parryfield.com Parry Field Lawyers  Christchurch 03 348 8480 

Timaru 
James Wallace  RSM Law  Timaru 03 687 9777 

Nina Mackay admin@aorohilegal.co.nz Aoraki Legal  Timaru 03 687 9480 

Oamaru 
Chris Lucas reception@lucas.co.nz Lucas & Lucas  Oamaru 03 477 8080 

Invercargill 
Cleland Murdoch maildesk@wmlaw.co.nz Walker & Murdoch Law  Invercargill 03 214 0777 

James Mee  James Mee  Invercargill 03 218 9855 
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